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25
26
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Mark Austin
Wayne Rancourt
Tyler Waterhouse
Brian Snyder
Tony Huff

Mike James
Paul Lind

Todd Glender
Sean Cunniff
Keith Straw
Pete Webb
Diana Widdowson
Lynette McDougal
Michael Holl
Randy Benthin
Jacky McCluskie
Ryan Anderson
Sam Collier
Donald Halke li
David Hirschfeld
Rachael Bazzett
Mike Blessing
Jack Wiley
Robbie Woog
Brian Nebeker
Donna Braswell
Matt Olding
Rebekah Heiner
Dana Johnson
Ryan Poulsen
Ryan Ficco
Thom Sowers
Jon Kinzer
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Bib
2
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2222
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242
40
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8
7
69
11
261
318
413

47
508
56
151
85
1974
74
10
606
812
28
30
41
6969
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Div

OCUNPPNWONOPFRPORMNPEPWROOPMWDNNEREPREPRE

w

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Full Results - All

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Wild Idaho
50 Mile

Place
Gender
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4
18
19
20
21

5

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

8/5/2012

Gender
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Split Chip
Time
3:31:04.418
3:35:16.010
3:50:44.341
3:39:42.665
4:09:30.498
4:05:21.300
4:13:47.553
4:38:42.231
4:27:19.968
5:00:07.268
4:25:46.724
4:25:18.845
4:43:25.718
5:00:04.310
4:23:23.809
4:57:47.649
4:32:17.171
5:18:32.291
5:21:13.767
5:17:06.639
5:21:09.236
5:21:21.562
5:29:52.531
5:52:52.803
5:31:10.925
6:26:52.093
4:00:28.089
5:25:34.995
5:46:48.113
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Split Gun
Time
3:31:05.263
3:35:16.879
3:50:45.711
3:39:44.630
4:09:31.951
4:05:24.656
4:13:48.512
4:38:53.000
4:27:23.421
5:00:09.220
4:25:49.541
4:25:20.289
4:43:32.552
5:00:09.508
4:23:25.755
4:57:55.115
4:32:20.000
5:18:39.815
5:21:27.419
5:17:16.545
5:21:17.255
5:21:29.712
5:29:58.788
5:52:52.803
5:31:17.186
6:27:00.708
4:00:30.050
5:25:39.521
5:46:57.510
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Finish Chip
Time
9:32:34.416
9:52:24.383
10:18:29.809
10:23:49.175
11:49:35.699
12:13:47.247
12:36:15.522
12:40:58.231
12:57:32.243
13:07:00.409
13:12:15.756
13:23:59.689
13:30:15.785
13:37:01.726
13:52:13.553
14:02:38.534
14:21:20.171
14:37:33.926
14:59:46.439
15:54:02.744
16:57:49.563
17:20:52.830
17:22:39.898
19:02:35.580
19:17:37.739
20:15:48.385
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Finish Gun
Time
9:32:35.261
9:52:25.252
10:18:31.179
10:23:51.140
11:49:37.152
12:13:50.603
12:36:16.481
12:41:09.000
12:57:35.696
13:07:02.361
13:12:18.573
13:24:01.133
13:30:22.619
13:37:06.924
13:52:15.499
14:02:46.000
14:21:23.000
14:37:41.450
15:00:00.091
15:54:12.650
16:57:57.582
17:21:00.980
17:22:46.155
19:02:35.580
19:17:44.000
20:15:57.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Mark Austin
Wayne Rancourt
Tyler Waterhouse
Brian Snyder
Tony Huff

Mike James
Paul Lind
Todd Glender
Sean Cunniff
Keith Straw
Pete Webb
Michael Holl
Randy Benthin
Ryan Anderson
Sam Collier
Donald Halke li
David Hirschfeld
Mike Blessing
Jack Wiley
Robbie Woog
Brian Nebeker
Matt Olding
Ryan Poulsen
Ryan Ficco
Thom Sowers
Jon Kinzer

www.ProRaceTiming.com
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2
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47
56
151
85
1974
10
28
30
41
6969

Place

Div
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Wild Idaho
50 Mile

Place
Gender

PR
REBowo~v~ouorwNnek

NNRPRRPPERERERPR
PO WOWoWwW~NO® U b w

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

8/5/2012

Gender

TS ZLLL

Split Chip
Time
3:31:04.418
3:35:16.010
3:50:44.341
3:39:42.665
4:09:30.498
4:05:21.300
4:13:47.553
4:38:42.231
4:27:19.968
5:00:07.268
4:25:46.724
5:00:04.310
4:23:23.809
4:32:17.171
5:18:32.291
5:21:13.767
5:17:06.639
5:21:21.562
5:29:52.531
5:52:52.803
5:31:10.925
4:00:28.089
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Split Gun
Time
3:31:05.263
3:35:16.879
3:50:45.711
3:39:44.630
4:09:31.951
4:05:24.656
4:13:48.512
4:38:53.000
4:27:23.421
5:00:09.220
4:25:49.541
5:00:09.508
4:23:25.755
4:32:20.000
5:18:39.815
5:21:27.419
5:17:16.545
5:21:29.712
5:29:58.788
5:52:52.803
5:31:17.186
4:00:30.050
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Finish Chip
Time
9:32:34.416
9:52:24.383
10:18:29.809
10:23:49.175
11:49:35.699
12:13:47.247
12:36:15.522
12:40:58.231
12:57:32.243
13:07:00.409
13:12:15.756
13:37:01.726
13:52:13.553
14:21:20.171
14:37:33.926
14:59:46.439
15:54:02.744
17:20:52.830
17:22:39.898
19:02:35.580
19:17:37.739
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Finish Gun
Time
9:32:35.261
9:52:25.252
10:18:31.179
10:23:51.140
11:49:37.152
12:13:50.603
12:36:16.481
12:41:09.000
12:57:35.696
13:07:02.361
13:12:18.573
13:37:06.924
13:52:15.499
14:21:23.000
14:37:41.450
15:00:00.091
15:54:12.650
17:21:00.980
17:22:46.155
19:02:35.580
19:17:44.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
12 Diana
13 Lynette
16 Jacky
21 Rachael
26 Donna
DNF Rebekah
DNF Dana

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Widdowson
McDougal
McCluskie
Bazzett
Braswell
Heiner
Johnson

Bib

261
508
74
606
812

DNF
DNF

Full Results - Female

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Wild Idaho

50 Mile

Place
Gender

8/5/2012

Gender

=

M T T T T

Split Chip
Time
4:25:18.845
4:43:25.718
4:57:47.649
5:21:09.236
6:26:52.093
5:25:34.995
5:46:48.113

Split Gun
Time
4:25:20.289
4:43:32.552
4:57:55.115
5:21:17.255
6:27:00.708
5:25:39.521
5:46:57.510

Finish Chip
Time
13:23:59.689
13:30:15.785
14:02:38.534
16:57:49.563
20:15:48.385
00:00.000
00:00.000

Finish Gun
Time
13:24:01.133
13:30:22.619
14:02:46.000
16:57:57.582
20:15:57.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Gender Division

=
F
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Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div First Name Last Name
1 Rachael Bazzett
DNF Rebekah Heiner

1 Mark Austin

1 Jacky McCluskie
DNF Dana Johnson
1 Tyler Waterhouse
2  Brian Snyder

3 Pete Webb

4 Michael Holl

5 Randy Benthin

6 Ryan Anderson
7  Jack Wiley

8 Brian Nebeker
DNS Ryan Poulsen
DNS Ryan Ficco
DNS Jon Kinzer

1 Diana Widdowson
2  Lynette McDougal
3 Donna Braswell
1 Wayne Rancourt
2 Tony Huff

3  Mike James

4  Paul Lind

5 Todd Glender

6 Sean Cunniff

7 David Hirschfeld
DNF Matt Olding
DNS Thom Sowers

Age Group Results

Bib
508
606

2

261
812

31
36
243
69
11
318
151
1974
28
30
6969

8
7
74

624
106
2222
44
242
40
47
10
41

50 Mile

Place Place
OA Gender
21 4
DNF DNF
1 1
16 3
DNF DNF
3 3
4 4
11 11
14 12
15 13
17 14
23 19
25 21
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
12 1
13 2
26 5
2 2
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
20 17
DNF DNF
DNS DNS

8/5/2012

Wild Idaho

Split Chip
Time
5:21:09.236
5:25:34.995

3:31:04.418

4:57:47.649
5:46:48.113

3:50:44.341
3:39:42.665
4:25:46.724
5:00:04.310
4:23:23.809
4:32:17.171
5:29:52.531
5:31:10.925

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:25:18.845
4:43:25.718
6:26:52.093

3:35:16.010
4:09:30.498
4:05:21.300
4:13:47.553
4:38:42.231
4:27:19.968
5:17:06.639
4:00:28.089

00:00.000

Split Gun
Time
5:21:17.255
5:25:39.521

3:31:05.263

4:57:55.115
5:46:57.510

3:50:45.711
3:39:44.630
4:25:49.541
5:00:09.508
4:23:25.755
4:32:20.000
5:29:58.788
5:31:17.186

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:25:20.289
4:43:32.552
6:27:00.708

3:35:16.879
4:09:31.951
4:05:24.656
4:13:48.512
4:38:53.000
4:27:23.421
5:17:16.545
4:00:30.050

00:00.000

Finish Chip
Time
16:57:49.563

00:00.000

9:32:34.416

14:02:38.534
00:00.000

10:18:29.809
10:23:49.175
13:12:15.756
13:37:01.726
13:52:13.553
14:21:20.171
17:22:39.898
19:17:37.739

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

13:23:59.689
13:30:15.785
20:15:48.385

9:52:24.383
11:49:35.699
12:13:47.247
12:36:15.522
12:40:58.231
12:57:32.243
15:54:02.744
00:00.000
00:00.000

Finish Gun
Time
16:57:57.582

00:00.000

9:32:35.261

14:02:46.000
00:00.000

10:18:31.179
10:23:51.140
13:12:18.573
13:37:06.924
13:52:15.499
14:21:23.000
17:22:46.155
19:17:44.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

13:24:01.133
13:30:22.619
20:15:57.000

9:52:25.252
11:49:37.152
12:13:50.603
12:36:16.481
12:41:09.000
12:57:35.696
15:54:12.650
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Gender Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

=LKL

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

a b~ wnN

First Name Last Name

Keith
Sam
Donald
Mike
Robbie

Straw
Collier
Halke li
Blessing
Woog

Wild Idaho

50 Mile

Age Group Results

Place Place

Bib OA Gender
57 10 10
413 18 15
1 19 16
56 22 18
85 24 20

8/5/2012

Split Chip
Time
5:00:07.268
5:18:32.291
5:21:13.767
5:21:21.562
5:52:52.803

Split Gun
Time
5:00:09.220
5:18:39.815
5:21:27.419
5:21:29.712
5:52:52.803

Finish Chip
Time
13:07:00.409
14:37:33.926
14:59:46.439
17:20:52.830
19:02:35.580

Finish Gun
Time
13:07:02.361
14:37:41.450
15:00:00.091
17:21:00.980
19:02:35.580
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Wild Idaho

50 Mile
List by Name
Place Place Place Split Chip  Split Gun  Finish Chip Finish Gun
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Time Time Time Time
17 Ryan Anderson 318 6 Age 30-39 14 M 4:32:17.171 4:32:20.000 14:21:20.171 14:21:23.000
1 Mark Austin 2 1 Age 20-29 1 M 3:31:04.418 3:31:05.263 9:32:34.416 9:32:35.261
21 Rachael Bazzett 508 1 Age 20-29 4 F 5:21:09.236 5:21:17.255 16:57:49.563 16:57:57.582
15 Randy Benthin 11 5 Age 30-39 13 M 4:23:23.809 4:23:25.755 13:52:13.553 13:52:15.499
22 Mike Blessing 56 4  Age 50-59 18 M 5:21:21.562 5:21:29.712 17:20:52.830 17:21:00.980
26 Donna Braswell 74 3  Age 40-49 5 F 6:26:52.093 6:27:00.708 20:15:48.385 20:15:57.000
18 Sam Collier 413 2 Age50-59 15 M 5:18:32.291 5:18:39.815 14:37:33.926 14:37:41.450
9 Sean Cunniff 40 6  Age 40-49 9 M 4:27:19.968 4:27:23.421 12:57:32.243 12:57:35.696
DNS Ryan Ficco 30 DNS Age30-39 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000
8 Todd Glender 242 5 Age 40-49 8 M 4:38:42.231 4:38:53.000 12:40:58.231 12:41:09.000
19 Donald Halke li 1 3 Age50-59 16 M 5:21:13.767 5:21:27.419 14:59:46.439 15:00:00.091
DNF Rebekah Heiner 606 DNF Age 20-29 DNF F 5:25:34.995 5:25:39.521 00:00.000 00:00.000
20 David Hirschfeld 47 7 Age 40-49 17 M 5:17:06.639 5:17:16.545 15:54:02.744 15:54:12.650
14  Michael Holl 69 4  Age 30-39 12 M 5:00:04.310 5:00:09.508 13:37:01.726 13:37:06.924
5 Tony Huff 106 2 Age 40-49 5 M 4:09:30.498 4:09:31.951 11:49:35.699 11:49:37.152
6 Mike James 2222 3  Age 40-49 6 M 4:05:21.300 4:05:24.656 12:13:47.247 12:13:50.603
DNF Dana Johnson 812 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 5:46:48.113 5:46:57.510 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Jon Kinzer 6969 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000
7 Paul Lind 44 4  Age 40-49 7 M 4:13:47.553 4:13:48.512 12:36:15.522 12:36:16.481
16 Jacky McCluskie 261 1 Age 30-39 3 F 4:57:47.649 4:57:55.115 14:02:38.534 14:02:46.000
13 Lynette McDougal 7 2 Age 40-49 2 F 4:43:25.718 4:43:32.552 13:30:15.785 13:30:22.619
25 Brian Nebeker 1974 8 Age 30-39 21 M 5:31:10.925 5:31:17.186 19:17:37.739 19:17:44.000
DNF Matt Olding 10 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 4:00:28.089 4:00:30.050 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Ryan Poulsen 28 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000
2 Wayne Rancourt 624 1 Age 40-49 2 M 3:35:16.010 3:35:16.879 9:52:24.383 9:52:25.252
4  Brian Snyder 36 2 Age 30-39 4 M 3:39:42.665 3:39:44.630 10:23:49.175 10:23:51.140
DNS Thom Sowers 41 DNS Age40-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000
10 Keith Straw 57 1 Age50-59 10 M 5:00:07.268 5:00:09.220 13:07:00.409 13:07:02.361
3  Tyler Waterhouse 31 1 Age 30-39 3 M 3:50:44.341 3:50:45.711 10:18:29.809 10:18:31.179
11 Pete Webb 243 3  Age 30-39 11 M 4:25:46.724 4:25:49.541 13:12:15.756 13:12:18.573
12 Diana Widdowson 8 1 Age 40-49 1 F 4:25:18.845 4:25:20.289 13:23:59.689 13:24:01.133
23 Jack Wiley 151 7  Age 30-39 19 M 5:29:52.531 5:29:58.788 17:22:39.898 17:22:46.155
24  Robbie Woog 85 5 Age 50-59 20 M 5:52:52.803 5:52:52.803 19:02:35.580 19:02:35.580
www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/5/2012 Page 1 of 1



Place

OA First Name
Ryan
Cody
Bryan
Heidi
Timothy
Steven
Gary
Jennifer
Vincent
Tyler
Graham
Molly
Christie
Marla
James
Tony
Matthew
Jesse
Logan
Spencer
Gloria
Kevin
Denise
Bill
Jeff
Day
27 Bertha
28 Liane
DNF Marcie
DNF Gregory
DNS Michelle

e
SEBoco~v~ourwNr

=
w

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name Bib
Lund 333
Lind 6
Hurlbutt 5
McGowan 22
Spiker 52
Beale 55
Zimmerman 2020
Snow 9959
Ma 24
Hansen 911
Mackenzie 13
McCann 777
Ebenroth 72
Buechner 14
Konopack 42
Day 26
Reeves 33
Negherbon 82
Negherbon 149
Lay 4
Gunter 560
Henbest 27
Zimmerman 1010
Lavoie 43
Jensen 12
Doughman 34
Sandoval 39
Ehrich 23
Bettys 3
Lonewolf 46
Anderson 99

Place
Div

(=Y
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4
DNF
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Wild Idaho
50K

Place
Gender

=
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DNF
DNF
DNS

8/5/2012

Full Results - All

Gender

=L
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Split Chip
Time
2:35:10.350
2:33:12.499
2:45:02.343
3:07:21.073
3:31:47.485
3:07:27.512
3:21:31.032
3:46:29.501
3:40:39.388
3:49:39.519
3:46:30.913
3:54:36.876
3:51:10.757
3:54:36.044
3:52:25.682
4:05:11.841
3:58:19.210
3:48:06.031
3:48:06.022
4:05:40.364
4:16:25.683
4:05:09.694
4:24:47.158
4:33:31.034
4:06:14.840
4:19:02.548
5:23:41.787
5:13:08.099
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Split Gun
Time
2:35:11.160
2:33:12.740
2:45:07.984
3:07:25.013
3:31:58.970
3:07:39.552
3:21:35.513
3:46:35.046
3:40:42.748
3:49:39.519
3:46:36.023
3:54:46.045
3:51:18.780
3:54:46.052
3:52:37.151
4:05:23.954
3:58:24.000
3:48:11.728
3:48:11.742
4:05:53.597
4:16:35.990
4:05:22.375
4:24:56.911
4:33:39.767
4:06:28.996
4:19:10.086
5:24:08.548
5:13:19.065
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Finish Chip
Time
5:50:35.008
6:09:34.510
6:12:26.936
7:15:21.312
7:19:42.341
7:23:08.944
7:31:50.073
7:34:35.817
7:55:20.699
8:05:45.751
8:09:29.869
8:13:35.443
8:34:57.438
8:37:38.272
8:40:08.082
8:42:45.777
8:48:45.210
9:03:45.504
9:03:45.524
9:24:38.926
9:49:11.858
10:11:47.009
10:36:51.681
10:47:16.746
10:51:16.280
11:06:12.930
12:33:23.581
12:41:52.493
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Finish Gun
Time
5:50:35.818
6:09:34.751
6:12:32.577
7:15:25.252
7:19:53.826
7:23:20.984
7:31:54.554
7:34:41.362
7:55:24.059
8:05:45.751
8:09:34.979
8:13:44.612
8:35:05.461
8:37:48.280
8:40:19.551
8:42:57.890
8:48:50.000
9:03:51.201
9:03:51.244
9:24:52.159
9:49:22.165
10:11:59.690
10:37:01.434
10:47:25.479
10:51:30.436
11:06:20.468
12:33:50.342
12:42:03.459
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib
1 Ryan Lund 333
2 Cody Lind 6
3 Bryan Hurlbutt 5
5  Timothy Spiker 52
6 Steven Beale 55
7 Gary Zimmerman 2020
9  Vincent Ma 24
10 Tyler Hansen 911
11 Graham Mackenzie 13
15 James Konopack 42
16 Tony Day 26
17 Matthew Reeves 33
18 Jesse Negherbon 82
19 Logan Negherbon 149
20 Spencer Lay 4
22  Kevin Henbest 27
24 Bill Lavoie 43
25 Jeff Jensen 12
26 Day Doughman 34
DNF Gregory Lonewolf 46

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

1
2
1
3
1
2
4
3
5
1
6
7
2
3
4
4
5
8
N

DNF

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Wild Idaho
50K

Place
Gender

PR
REBowo~v~ouorwNnek

PR R R R
©oO~NOO U AW

DNF

8/5/2012

Gender

T ZELZLLL

Split Chip
Time
2:35:10.350
2:33:12.499
2:45:02.343
3:31:47.485
3:07:27.512
3:21:31.032
3:40:39.388
3:49:39.519
3:46:30.913
3:52:25.682
4:05:11.841
3:58:19.210
3:48:06.031
3:48:06.022
4:05:40.364
4:05:09.694
4:33:31.034
4:06:14.840
4:19:02.548

00:00.000

Split Gun
Time
2:35:11.160
2:33:12.740
2:45:07.984
3:31:58.970
3:07:39.552
3:21:35.513
3:40:42.748
3:49:39.519
3:46:36.023
3:52:37.151
4:05:23.954
3:58:24.000
3:48:11.728
3:48:11.742
4:05:53.597
4:05:22.375
4:33:39.767
4:06:28.996
4:19:10.086

00:00.000

Finish Chip
Time

5:50:35.008
6:09:34.510
6:12:26.936
7:19:42.341
7:23:08.944
7:31:50.073
7:55:20.699
8:05:45.751
8:09:29.869
8:40:08.082
8:42:45.777
8:48:45.210
9:03:45.504
9:03:45.524
9:24:38.926
10:11:47.009
10:47:16.746
10:51:16.280
11:06:12.930
00:00.000

Finish Gun
Time

5:50:35.818
6:09:34.751
6:12:32.577
7:19:53.826
7:23:20.984
7:31:54.554
7:55:24.059
8:05:45.751
8:09:34.979
8:40:19.551
8:42:57.890
8:48:50.000
9:03:51.201
9:03:51.244
9:24:52.159
10:11:59.690
10:47:25.479
10:51:30.436
11:06:20.468
00:00.000
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Wild Idaho
50K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Split Chip  Split Gun  Finish Chip Finish Gun
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Time Time Time Time

4 Heidi McGowan 22 1 Age40-49 1 F 3:07:21.073 3:07:25.013 7:15:21.312 7:15:25.252
8  Jennifer Snow 9959 2  Age 40-49 2 F 3:46:29.501 3:46:35.046 7:34:35.817 7:34:41.362
12 Molly McCann 777 3 Age 40-49 3 F 3:54:36.876 3:54:46.045 8:13:35.443 8:13:44.612
13 Christie Ebenroth 72 1 Age 30-39 4 F 3:51:10.757 3:51:18.780 8:34:57.438 8:35:05.461
14 Marla Buechner 14 1 Age50-59 5 F 3:54:36.044 3:54:46.052 8:37:38.272 8:37:48.280
21 Gloria Gunter 560 2 Age 50-59 6 F 4:16:25.683 4:16:35.990 9:49:11.858 9:49:22.165
23 Denise Zimmerman 1010 3  Age 50-59 7 F 4:24:47.158 4:24:56.911 10:36:51.681 10:37:01.434
27 Bertha Sandoval 39 2 Age 30-39 8 F 5:23:41.787 5:24:08.548 12:33:23.581 12:33:50.342
28 Liane Ehrich 23 4 Age 40-49 9 F 5:13:08.099 5:13:19.065 12:41:52.493 12:42:03.459
DNF Marcie Bettys 3 DNF Age30-39 DNF F 00:00.000  00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Michelle Anderson 99 DNS Age30-39 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Gender Division

M

=L

TS

m T T

=L

Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

A OWNPE

DNF
DNS

O~NO O WNPE

A OWNPE

apbr wWN PR

First Name Last Name

Cody

Tony
Logan
Spencer
Kevin

Christie
Bertha
Marcie
Michelle

Ryan
Bryan
Steven
Tyler
James
Matthew
Jesse
Day

Heidi
Jennifer
Molly
Liane

Gary
Vincent
Graham
Bill

Jeff

Age Group Results

Bib
Lind 6
Day 26
Negherbon 149
Lay 4
Henbest 27

Ebenroth 72
Sandoval 39
Bettys 3

Anderson 99
Lund 333
Hurlbutt 5
Beale 55
Hansen 911
Konopack 42
Reeves 33
Negherbon 82
Doughman 34

McGowan 22

Snow 9959
McCann 777
Ehrich 23

Zimmerman 2020

Ma 24
Mackenzie 13
Lavoie 43
Jensen 12

Wild Idaho
50K

Place Place
OA Gender
2 2
16 11
19 14
20 15
22 16
13 4
27 8
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
1 1
3 3
6 5
10 8
15 10
17 12
18 13
26 19
4 1
8 2
12 3
28 9
7 6
9 7
11 9
24 17
25 18
8/5/2012

Split Chip
Time
2:33:12.499

4:05:11.841
3:48:06.022
4:05:40.364
4:05:09.694

3:51:10.757
5:23:41.787
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:35:10.350
2:45:02.343
3:07:27.512
3:49:39.519
3:52:25.682
3:58:19.210
3:48:06.031
4:19:02.548

3:07:21.073
3:46:29.501
3:54:36.876
5:13:08.099

3:21:31.032
3:40:39.388
3:46:30.913
4:33:31.034
4:06:14.840

Split Gun
Time
2:33:12.740

4:05:23.954
3:48:11.742
4:05:53.597
4:05:22.375

3:51:18.780
5:24:08.548
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:35:11.160
2:45:07.984
3:07:39.552
3:49:39.519
3:52:37.151
3:58:24.000
3:48:11.728
4:19:10.086

3:07:25.013
3:46:35.046
3:54:46.045
5:13:19.065

3:21:35.513
3:40:42.748
3:46:36.023
4:33:39.767
4:06:28.996

Finish Chip
Time
6:09:34.510

8:42:45.777
9:03:45.524
9:24:38.926
10:11:47.009

8:34:57.438
12:33:23.581
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:50:35.008
6:12:26.936
7:23:08.944
8:05:45.751
8:40:08.082
8:48:45.210
9:03:45.504
11:06:12.930

7:15:21.312
7:34:35.817
8:13:35.443
12:41:52.493

7:31:50.073
7:55:20.699
8:09:29.869
10:47:16.746
10:51:16.280

Finish Gun
Time
6:09:34.751

8:42:57.890
9:03:51.244
9:24:52.159
10:11:59.690

8:35:05.461
12:33:50.342
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:50:35.818
6:12:32.577
7:23:20.984
8:05:45.751
8:40:19.551
8:48:50.000
9:03:51.201
11:06:20.468

7:15:25.252
7:34:41.362
8:13:44.612
12:42:03.459

7:31:54.554
7:55:24.059
8:09:34.979
10:47:25.479
10:51:30.436
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Gender Division

M Age 40-49
F Age 50-59
F Age 50-59
F Age 50-59
M Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div First Name Last Name

DNF

1
2
3

Gregory
Marla
Gloria
Denise

Timothy

Lonewolf

Buechner
Gunter

Zimmerman 1010

Spiker

Age Group Results

Bib
46

14
560

52

Wild Idaho

50K

Place Place

OA Gender
DNF DNF
14 5
21 6
23 7

5 4
8/5/2012

Split Chip  Split Gun
Time Time
00:00.000  00:00.000

3:54:36.044 3:54:46.052
4:16:25.683 4:16:35.990
4:24:47.158 4:24:56.911

3:31:47.485 3:31:58.970

Finish Chip
Time
00:00.000

8:37:38.272
9:49:11.858
10:36:51.681

7:19:42.341

Finish Gun
Time
00:00.000

8:37:48.280
9:49:22.165
10:37:01.434

7:19:53.826
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
6
DNF
14
16
26
13
28
21
10
22
3
25
15
24
20
2
DNF
1
9
11
12
4
18
19
17
27
8
5
23
7

Michelle
Steven
Marcie
Marla
Tony
Day
Christie
Liane
Gloria
Tyler
Kevin
Bryan
Jeff
James
Bill
Spencer
Cody
Gregory
Ryan
Vincent
Graham
Molly
Heidi
Jesse
Logan
Matthew
Bertha
Jennifer
Timothy
Denise
Gary

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anderson
Beale
Bettys
Buechner
Day
Doughman
Ebenroth
Ehrich
Gunter
Hansen
Henbest
Hurlbutt
Jensen
Konopack
Lavoie

Lay

Lind
Lonewolf
Lund

Ma
Mackenzie
McCann
McGowan
Negherbon
Negherbon
Reeves
Sandoval
Snow
Spiker

Bib
99
55

14
26
34
72
23

560
911
27
5
12
42
43
4
6
46
333
24
13
777
22
82
149
33
39

9959

52

Zimmerman 1010
Zimmerman 2020

Place
Div
DNS

DNF

D

P WEFRPNNONSNPFPWWNREPZPWOPPOONPEEBEANPPPRPOR P

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Wild Idaho
50K

List by Name

Place
Gender
DNS
5
DNF
5
11
19
4
9
6
8
16
3
18
10
17
15
2
DNF
1
7

|
P wo

=
N

O~NBA~A DN O

8/5/2012

Gender

ST ZIZIZIZIZIZIZENm LI nNTE

Split Chip
Time
00:00.000
3:07:27.512
00:00.000
3:54:36.044
4:05:11.841
4:19:02.548
3:51:10.757
5:13:08.099
4:16:25.683
3:49:39.519
4:05:09.694
2:45:02.343
4:06:14.840
3:52:25.682
4:33:31.034
4:05:40.364
2:33:12.499
00:00.000
2:35:10.350
3:40:39.388
3:46:30.913
3:54:36.876
3:07:21.073
3:48:06.031
3:48:06.022
3:58:19.210
5:23:41.787
3:46:29.501
3:31:47.485
4:24:47.158
3:21:31.032

Split Gun
Time
00:00.000
3:07:39.552
00:00.000
3:54:46.052
4:05:23.954
4:19:10.086
3:51:18.780
5:13:19.065
4:16:35.990
3:49:39.519
4:05:22.375
2:45:07.984
4:06:28.996
3:52:37.151
4:33:39.767
4:05:53.597
2:33:12.740
00:00.000
2:35:11.160
3:40:42.748
3:46:36.023
3:54:46.045
3:07:25.013
3:48:11.728
3:48:11.742
3:58:24.000
5:24:08.548
3:46:35.046
3:31:58.970
4:24:56.911
3:21:35.513

Finish Chip
Time
00:00.000

7:23:08.944
00:00.000
8:37:38.272
8:42:45.777
11:06:12.930
8:34:57.438
12:41:52.493
9:49:11.858
8:05:45.751
10:11:47.009
6:12:26.936
10:51:16.280
8:40:08.082
10:47:16.746
9:24:38.926
6:09:34.510
00:00.000
5:50:35.008
7:55:20.699
8:09:29.869
8:13:35.443
7:15:21.312
9:03:45.504
9:03:45.524
8:48:45.210
12:33:23.581
7:34:35.817
7:19:42.341
10:36:51.681
7:31:50.073

Finish Gun
Time
00:00.000

7:23:20.984
00:00.000
8:37:48.280
8:42:57.890
11:06:20.468
8:35:05.461
12:42:03.459
9:49:22.165
8:05:45.751
10:11:59.690
6:12:32.577
10:51:30.436
8:40:19.551
10:47:25.479
9:24:52.159
6:09:34.751
00:00.000
5:50:35.818
7:55:24.059
8:09:34.979
8:13:44.612
7:15:25.252
9:03:51.201
9:03:51.244
8:48:50.000
12:33:50.342
7:34:41.362
7:19:53.826
10:37:01.434
7:31:54.554
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